GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Result of MA in Bodo Final Examination, held in Feb. 2016,

under Gauhati University Institute of Distance and Open Learning

Appeared — 962

(10) BODO FINAL

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

SI No

Roll No.

CLASS - I:

1
2
3
4

5

10130340
10130386
10130406
10130620
10130440
10130742
10130255

CLASS - 1I:

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20

21

22
23

24

25

10130018
10130456
10130319
10130461
10130728
10130777
10130563
10130755
10130004
10130768
10130186
10130902
10130218
10130719
10120046
10130170
10130736
10130190
10130326
10130482
10130624
10131074
10130803
10130913
10130050
10130477
10130892
10130254
10130752
10130776
10130794
10130222
10130459
10131192
10130134
10131058

Name

Thajendra Daimary
Fungbili Basumatary
Tabita Islary
Gobinda Boro
Hirimba Hazowary
Jury Basumatary
Bijay Basumatary

Bikram Basumatary
Pritoriya Brahma
Kanika Baro

Ritun Basumatary
Khwlwmshri Goyari
Rwimali Narzary
Kalpana Goyary
Birdao Boro

Rijuka Daimari
Malati Narzary
Chinmayee Lahary
Makoni Lahary
Isahak Daimari
Barkan Baro
Nijwm Basumatary
Chandan Basumatary
Jamuna Swargiary
Jeshmi Basumatary
Beauty Mashahary
Radhika Barhma
Gopal Narzary
Niharika Narzary
Ripon Daimari
Analia Daimari
Sanari Brahma
Chandana Brahma
Moniram Basumatary
Amrit Kumar Basumatary
Suniram Narzary
Rita Swargiary
Runju Boro
Moloya Mochahary
Sanam Basumatary
Daimalu Kherkatary
Jonali Baro
Ansumini Daimari

Grand Total
(800)

488
487
485
485
482
482
480

479
477
476
474
471
471
470
469
468
468
467
467
464
464
463
462
461
460
460
460
460
460
459
459
458
458
456
455
455
455
455
454
454
454
452
452



29
30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

10130010
10130392
10130741
10130936
10130145
10130356
10130716
10130445
10130970
10130223
10130275
10130348
10130793
10131083
10130154
10130891
10130954
10130321
10130835
10131101
10130360
10130509

10130593

10130861
10130046
10130473
10130107
10130565
10130603
10130968
10130052
10131088
10131099
10130125
10130267
10130518
10130799
10131045
10130006
10130268
10130703
10130735
10130782
10131079
10130129
10130443
10130743
10130967
10130165
10130219
10130271
10130284
10130458
10130753
10130903
10130798
10131085
10130035
10130064
10130320
10130484
10131039
10130157
10130329
10130946
10131126
10130172
10130503
10131053
10130211

Junu Basumatary
Shareka Brahma
Anjali Boro

Kanika Basumatary
Gwmsat Basumatary
Eliza Brahma
Mahat Boro

Pranita Daimary
Sansuma Khungur Basumatary
Bithorai Sugunari
Jiuma Brahma
Jaya Basumatary
Dibison Daimary
Sanjita Ramchiary
Dipti Basumatary
Swdwmshri Daimary
Rini Daimari
Manjurani Brahma
Denial Basumatary
Suren Daimary
Nirjay Islary
Sudem Daimary
Mainao Kachary
Santosh Ramchiary
Laheswari Daimari
Asha Narzary

Nihir Rani Basumatary
Saniya Borgoyary
Hirumoni Boro
Subungsri Daimary
Santipriya Basumatary
Chandana Daimary
Heramba Brahma
Birgwshri Narzari
Sansuma Basumatary
Chitralekha Brahma
Manjuma Goyari
Jitusha Basumatari
Golapi Mushahary
Anjima Basumatary
Bhumidhar Boro
Ransai Baro
Phirosh Basumatary
Sunita Ramchiary
Bimala Muchahari
Kanchan Brahma
Biju Ramchiary
Sansri Brahma
Dalimi Boro

Kunjo Daimari
Binita Muchahary
Rekha Muchahary
Geeta Kalahary
Biron Basumatary
Rajina Basumatary
Bhabani Borgoyari
Kumud Ramchiary
Probhati Daimary
Minishri Narzary
Swmdwn Brahma
Ratna Basumatary
Beauti Daimari
Jwngsari Kachari
Bardwi Basumatary
Nipone Daimari
Rangy Brahma
Mukuta Daimary
Ratan Hazowary
Binita Daimari

Aron Narzary

451
451
449
449
448
448
448
447
446
445
445
445
445
445
444
444
444
443
443
443
442
442
442
442
441
441
440
440
440
440
439
439
439
438
438
438
438
438
437
437
437
437
437
437
436
436
436
436
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
434
434
433
433
433
433
433
432
432
432
432
431
431
431
430



48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

10130462
10130727
10130196
10130442
10130451
10131133
10130114
10130388
10130592
10130730
10130943
10130999
10131055
10131066
10130754
10131077
10130689
10130827
10130864
10130937
10130110
10130429

110130472

10130491
10130531
10130347
10130415
10130796
10130889
10130449
10130541
10130739
10130332
10130853
10131049
10130779
10130792
10130844
10130885
10131112
10130040
10130414
10130714
10130770
10130824
10130001
10130387
10130766
10130852
10131052
10130106
10130526
10131036
10131161
10130238
10130401
10130744
10130817
10130818
10130142
10130628
10130998
10130381
10130529
10130926
10130056
10130057
10130556
10130800
10130019

Mandira Brahma
Mahima Basumatary
Chanu Devi Khakhalary
Firfila Basumatary
Jonali Brahma

Bubul Ramchiary
Susmita Baglary
Hainary Brahma
Swrang Kr Brahma
Madhuri Baro
Minaram Swargiary
Khushmi Bala Brahma
Alongbar Brahma
Alongbar Basumatary
Narma Kanto Boro
Kamal Kumar Kachary
Sansumwi Brahma
Swdwmsri Basumatary
Pradip Kumar Ramchiary
Lucky Daimari
Junaki Daimari
Dayaban Basumatary
Maidangsri Hazowary
Bwhwithy Lahary
Somaina Basumatary
Rima Rani Brahma
Jashini Brahma
Mithinga Raja Brahma
Beuti Daimary

Jarou Basumatary
Sanjita Narzary
Promila Narzary
Nijira Basumatary
Suchila Basumatary
Songeet Daimari
Haren Brahma
Daidalous Kumar Brahma
Mwnabili Swargiary
Atul Swargiary

Junu Boro

Pramila Boro

Kanika Brahma
Manamoti Brahma
Anupama Ramchiary
Sansuma Lahary
Nina Brahma
Purnima Basumatary
Maina Baro

Kumud Baro

Nandita Singh Daimari
Bhagyashree Narzary
Sujata Narzary
Sansum Kachari
Phungbili Basumatary
Jayanta Baro
Ranjana Brahma
Pajam Ramchiary
Hirimba Brahma
Usha Basumatary
Debanan Boro

Birot Basumatary
Nilima Brahma

Rina Narzary

Rwmwi Basumatary
Dodere Basumatary
Sansumwi Daimary
Hainashree Basumatary
Jwmwi Narzary
Nikalash Basumatary
Birgwshri Narzary

430
430
429
429
429
429
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
427
427
426
426
426
426
425
425
425
425
425
424
424
424
424
423
423
423
422
421
421
420
420
420
420
420
419
419
419
419
419
418
418
418
418
418
417
417
417
417
416
416
416
416
416
415
415
415
414
414
414
413
413
413
413
412



66

67

68
69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

10130197
10130596
10130715
10130866
10130391
10130423
10130148
10130486
10130919
10130248
10130918
10130966
10130488
10130113
10130128
10130164
10130403
10131002
10130062
10130124
10130435

- 10130723

10130964
10130982
10130349
10130515
10130562
10130622
10130859
10130357
10130637
10130879
10130121
10130876
10131082
10120457
10130073
10130093
10120402
10130733
10130860
10130171
10130239
10130537
10130699
10130806
10130890
10130938
10130976
10130117
10130166
10130213
10130400
10130434
10130718
10131038
10131060
10131132
10130020
10130092
10130112
10130962
10130075
10130740
10130875
10130942
10131001
10130081
10130176
10130194

Bukul Boro

Phungka Kr Brahma
Rajib Baro

Padumi Kherkatary
Manika Basumatary
Didwm Kungur Brahma
Swgwmsar Daimari
Rotoni Islary

Bwhwithi Boro

Kamal Kumar Brahma
Bisti Ram Gayari
Swmkhwr Basumatary
Sonu Bargayary

Rintu Basumatary
Sangita Baro
Madhusmita Boro
Ganga Boro

Anjib Basumatary
Julita Daimari

Ajwli Daimari

Sudem Mushahary
Fwjwngchree Basumatary
Swrangcha Basumatary
Maya Rani Brahma
Thunlai Brahma
Jwngsar Brahma Chowdhury
Saraswati Wary
Beauti Bala Narzary
Sabita Daimary

Richa Basumatary
Anda Brahma
Anuradha Basumatary
Bandana Basumatary
Neha Basumatary
Songita Boro

Bobita Daimari

Saya Basumatary
Kalpana Swargiary
Birdao Basumatary
Kanmani Baro
Santosh Kumar Basumatary
Supriya Rani Swargiary
Alaisri Baro

Chalan Basumatary
Thomas Basumatary
Krishna Gopal Basumatary
Bhanu Brahma
Mwina Basumatary
Rohendra Chomframary
Rijina Sugunary

Amal Swargiary
Rwimali Narzary
Fwishali Brahma _
Gayatri Basumatary
Dhaneswari Machahari
Demglaisri Daimari
Dijen Basumatary
Phungkha Swargiary
Radhika Owary
Purabi Daimary
Sanam Basumatary
Rwisumwi Mochahari
Prabin Basumatary
Sarajani Baro

Nijwm Goyary
Miranda Daimari
Jinita Bosumatary
Rongina Muchahary
Habila Basumatary
Bithorai Basumatary

412
412
412
412
411
411
410
410
410
409
409
409
408
407
407
407
407
407
406
406
406
406
406
406
405
405
405
405
405
404
404
404
403
403
403
402
402
402
401
401
401
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
398
398
398
398
397
397
397
397
397
396
396
396



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

10130832
10131100
10130065
10130380
10130485
10130601
10130839
10130915
10131130
10130074
10130789
10120234
10130286
10130369
10130788
10130963
10130143
10130146
10130210
10130549
10130576
10130731

10130108

10130606
10130979
10131125
10130214
10130283
10130627
10130737
10130990
10131128
10130053
10130505
10130545
10130722
10130971
10130602
10130987
10120228
10130241
10130398
10130424
10130720
10130904
10130089
10130540
10130784
10130905
10130028
10130105
10130140
10130327
10130524
10130667
10130813
10130848
10130351
10130413
10130490
10130786
10130924
10130077
10130127
10130228
10130546
10130899
10130912
10130988
10130115

Bhaigosri Boro

Datta Kumar Baro
Gunavati Daimari
Dale Basumatary
Marina Basumatary
Anjana Basumatary
Harinarayan Basumatary
Anjima Swargiari
Anggrikhang Narzary
Sabita Boro

Swapna Basumatary
Ajoy Goyary

Ruju Bala Daimary
Badasa Basumatary
Riyadevi Swargiary
Sanshri Basumatary
Rajen Basumatary
Babita Boro
Jwngmashri Basumatary
Fami Brahma

Samir Basumatary
Mallika Machahary
Rumi Machahary
Simang Basumatary
Blandina Basumatary
Parameswar Gayary
Ansuma Boro
Promita Basumatary
Rahon Brahma
Manik Baro

Milita Narzary
Phukan Basumatary
Laishree Sugunari
Sadhin Brahma
Dwidengra Basumatary
Monju Dewry
Sonathi Daimari
Mandira Mushahary
Chandan Narzary
Rumi Daimary
Beauty Boro

Rabila Boro

Priti Basumatary
Rima Narzary

Rumi Gayary
Sormila Basumatari
Ringkhangsri Brahma
Swmdwn Narzary
Ratna Basumatary
Geeta Basumatary
Nirma Daimary
Sumitra Kachari
Ranjita Basumatary
Jumkhi Rani Brahma
Jokinath Mushahary
Ranjay Swrang Boro
Manashi Daimary
Clirina Machahary
Anjali Brahma
Thaneswar Basumatary
Anumoti Boro

Binoy Mochahary
Sankar Boro

Rita Owary

Bali Ram Basumatary
Derphung Basumatary
Chandra Kt Narzary
Ansumai Daimary
Nabin Borgoyary
Krishna Devi Boro

396
396
395
395
395
395
395
395
395
394
394
393
393
393
393
393
392
392
392
392
392
392
391
391
391
391
390
390
390
390
390
390
389
389
389
389
389
388
388
387
387
387
387
387
387
386
386
386
386
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
384
384
384
384
384
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
382



96
97

98
99

100

101

102

103

104

106

106

107

108

109

110

10130410
10130521
10130869
10130099
10130506
10130833
10131059
10130393
10130422
10130538
10130552
10131042
10130520
10130517
10130555
10131080
10130039
10130384
10130350
10130418
10130573

- 10130669

10130809
10131111
10120271
10130328
10130345
10130854
10130939
10130195
10130376
10130457
10131200
10120322
10120495
10130263
10130359
10130680
10130992
10130277
10130977
10130085
10130224
10130773
10130781
10130664
10130711
10130911
10130087
10130192
10130198
10130227
10130288
10130379
10130402
10130408
10130444
10130502
10130519
10130579
10131023
10131185
10130097
10130226
10130368
10130421
10130512
10130588
10130790
10120230

Lokhima Muchahary
Chabit Basumatary
Purna Brahma
Phirunika Daimary
Khansuma Kumar Daimary
Birphung Basumatary
Sansuma Daimari
Bhaigyadevi Narzary
Bijuli Boro

Rajesh Narzary
Uday Owary
Jwngma Daimari
Giton Basumatary
Sanjila Mushahary
Lwithw Mushahary
Daimu Basumatary
Khanju Basumatary
Eseb Basumatary
Birbhanu Muchahary
Samaina Basumatary
Udangsri Narzary
Deepali Brahma
Bodosa Ramchiary
Swdwmshri Goyary
Jewari Swargiary
Miji Rani Narzary
Nitish Mochahary
Sankhangshree Basumatary
Moneswari Basumatary
Bulbuli Basumatary
Raje Bala Brahma
Nerswn Narzary
Nershan Basumatary
Bidangshri Brahma
Ramen Daimary
Rajiv Boro

Bidintha Basumatary
Aron Brahma

Amin Basumatary
Manju Muchahary
Risha Narzary

Jinu Basumatary
Milauhab Boro
Dhaneswar Boro
Nimal Brahma
Amrita Hazowary
Nirmala Narzary
Anita Daimary
Nerswn Narzary
Dipti Swargiary
Bhagabati Daimary
Mose Narzary

Usha Rani Brahma
Kanita Basumatary
Lithum Narzary
Birkw Narzary
Saratsing Brahma
Nijwm Narzary
Padmini Basumatary
Nani Brahma

David Basumatary
Anari Basumatary
Feherlu Khungur Boro -
Binoy Swargiary
Benjlai Basumatary
Anita Mahilary
Jebhina Basumatary
Bithorai Basumatary
Bobita Daimary
Indumoni Daimary

382
382
382
381
381
381
380
379
379
379
379
379
378
377
377
377
376
376
374
374
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
371
371
370
370
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
365



10120238 Bwhwithi Basumatary 365

10130910 Anita Boro 365
10120300 Lachit Basumatory 364
10130003 Esha Boro 364
10130017 Bijoy Kumar Boro 363
10130184 Akon Boro 363
10130358 Bijay Muchahary 363
10130452 Atul Ch Brahma 363
10130507 Sudem Borgayary 363
10130511 Jyotika Basumatary 363

113 10130189 Biswanath Basumatary 362
10130557 Jaysri Daimary 362
10130732 Sonali Deury 362
10131184 Birhang Basumatary 362

114 10130191 Surabhi Swargiary 361
10130956 Rwmwi Basumatary 361

115 10130865 Pramila Daimary 360

CLASS - Simple Pass:

116 10130005 Hirimba Narzary 359
10130500 Janali Narzary 359
10130767 Babita Narzary 359
10131046 Maina Basumatari 359

117 - 10130427 Belshri Basumatary 358

118 10130366 Dhaniram Basumatary 357
10130448 Bubli Mabhilary 357

119 10130334 Simang Brahma 356

120 10130264 Ramesh Goyary 355
10130575 Ringchad Brahma 355

121 10130480 Swrang Basumatary 354

122 10130843 Mainao Swargiary 353
10130975 Anoj Mushahary 353

123 10130014 Bharat Wary 352
10130493 Jula Mushahary 352

) 10130834 Chandan Machahary 352
10130888 Bishni Baro 352
10130983 Swapna Narzary 352
10131173 Kalicharan Basumatary 352

124 10120241 Menoka Basumatary 351
10130474 Mijink Basumatary 351
10130533 Bina Bargayary 351
10130863 Nageswar Baro 351
10131198 Swmdwn Narzary ) 351

125 10130025 Rekha Rani Brahma 349
10131013 Priya Owary 349
10131068 Junum Ramchiary Mehmud Brahma 349

126 10130156 Deba Swargiary 347
10130989 Anila Narzary 347
10131075 Nirati Daimary 347

127 10131098 Dipali Ramchiary 346

128 10130394 Ukil Basumatary 345
10130693 Sanswrang Narzary 345

129 10130021 Bithorai Karjee 344
10130780 Mantu Swargiary 344
10130895 Ripon Goyary ' 344

130 10131007 Manin Basumatary 343

131 10120628 Usha Deury 342
10130428 Lahendra Basumatary 342

132 10120016 Pritilata Baro 341
10130760 Bharat Ch. Mahilary 341

133 10130079 Pasmila Basumatary 340
10130397 Halimi Brahma 340
10130898 Bileswar Boro 340
10130908 Bibarsa Basumatary _ 340
10130909 Poonam Basumatary 340

134 10130355 Jwigw Brahma 336
10130498 Pronita Basumatary 336
10130646 Sanjoy Basumatary 336
10131040 Suresh Boro 336

135 10130868 Padumati Swargiary 335

136 10130554 Ratomali Narzary 333



137 10130331 Pramila Basumatary 332

138 10131025 Birathi Bala Brahma 331
139 10130465 Nilima Narzary 330

10131165 Swdrwma Brahma 330
140 10130374 Rwmai Boro 329
141 10130037 Diproma Daimary 327

10130610 Rajesh Narzary 327
142 10130432 Maharsing Boro 325
143 10130487 Taramuni Basumatary 324

10131177 Jimi Daimary 324
144 10130901 Jayanta Narzary 323
145 10130336 Mwnabili Basumatary 321

10130617 Kamani Bala Brahma 321
146 10130497 Udangsri Basumatary 319
147 10130856 Rashmi Rekha Baro 316
148 10131193 Pungkha Mushahary 313
149 10130564 Krishna Basumatary 312
150 10130609 Ringkhangfu Narzary 311
151 10130584 Binata Basumatary 310
152 10130082 Robiram Boro 309
153 10130178 Jayanta Baro 304

>=29100001 Sesssions
CLASS - Simple Pass
1 37140001 il

List of W1 candidates (who have not cleared their Previous):

10120516, 10130033, 10130042, 10130048, 10130174, 10130202, 10130212, 10130371, 10130383,
10130407, 10130409, 10130450, 10130453, 10130471, 10130489, 10130492, 10130508, 10130514,
10130530, 10130544, 10130550, 10130553, 10130594, 10130762, 10130771, 10130837, 10130887,
10130997, 10131164, 10131171, 10131178, 10131197.

Total =32

(37) BODO (LATERAL) FINAL

Appeared — 1

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

Grand Total
SINo Roll No. Name (400)
CLASS - Simple Pass:
1 37140001 Derhashat Daimary 171

Gauhati University (Dr.D. J%ury )

January 4, 2017 Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University

#




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

